WinSpeed-1

PERTH AMBOY RACING PIGEON CLUB
Weekly Race Report

06/07/10-20:18

Open and Sportsman Category

Name: #8 RACE 2ND 300
Release(A): 06:30 Birds: 181 Lofts: 14
Weather (Rel) M CLOUDY, WNW 3, 56 degrees

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X
1 JOEYS/17 2879 IF 09 PAOF SPL H
2 TWIN TOWER/20 1855 IF 09 RBC DCH C
3 CAROLE/Z12 906 IF 09 BUFF BBWF C
4 MARIUSZ/20 8320 IF 08 PAOF BC C
5 ANTHONY FO/17 1370 AU 08 SI BCH H
6 S.KRAWIEC//15 1190 IF 09 TRT BB C
7 JOEYS 2886 IF 09 PAOF DCH H
8 S.KRAWIEC/SON 8021 IF 08 PAOF BB H
9 CAROLE 3206 AU 09 ARC BB C

10 Z-LINE/18 642 IF 09 BBF BB H
11 Z-LINE 19 IF 09 ZLINE BC C
12 Z-LINE 934 IF 08 ZLINE BB C
13 CAROLE 309 IF 09 WTCM BB H
14 BOB MATUSZE/7 1270 IF 09 PAOF BCH H
15 TWIN TOWERS 707 IF 08 RBC BCH C
16 TWIN TOWERS 721 IF 08 RBC BB H
17 S.KRAWIEC/SON 1084 IF 08 CCC BCH C
18 S.KRAWIEC/SON 8010 IF 08 PAOF BC H
19 DOUBLE A/20 44 IF 09 PAOF DCSP C
————————————————————————————————— Above are
20 DOUBLE A 9463 IF 08 PAOF BB C
21 Z-LINE 784 IF 07 ZLINE DRKW C
22 S_KRAWIEC/SON 2626 IF 08 NHF BCH C
23 TWIN TOWERS 703 IF 09 NHF BCSP H
24 S_KRAWIEC/SON 4241 IF 09 SCR BB H
25 MARIUSZ 3642 IF 09 PAOF BCH C
26 JERRY PETT/10 1327 IF 09 PAOF BB H
27 BOB MATUSZEWS 229 IF 09 MRC

28 ANTHONY FORTE 2428 AU 08 SI BC H
29 TWIN TOWERS 697 IF 09 NHF BCH C
30 Z-LINE 1012 AU 09 BSC DCwW/ C
31 DOUBLE A 491 IF 08 QCP BCH C
32 MARIUSZ 1715 IF 06 PAF BB H
33 MARIUSZ 3749 IF 07 PAF BB C
34 P & A/8 3288 IF 09 PAOF BB C
35 Z-LINE 770 IF 07 ZLINE BBWF C
36 DOUBLE A 648 IF 09 MRC BCH C
37 CAROLE 9099 AU 09 APC BBWF C
————————————————————————————————— Above are
38 PIOLA/9 2777 IF 09 PAOF BB H
39 ANTHONY FORTE 437 AU 09 SI DCH C
40 JERRY PETTI 1321 IF 09 PAOF BCSP H
41 DOUBLE A 9449 IF 08 PAOF BB C
42 CAROLE 398 AU 09 CHIC BB H
43 ANTHONY FORTE 494 IF 06 PAF BBWF H
44 TWIN TOWERS 727 IF 08 RBC BCH H
45 DOUBLE A 889 IF 08 QCP BCWF C
46 MARIUSZ 3660 IF 09 PAOF BB H
47 PIOLA 14277 1F 09 SCH BB H

Old Bird Race
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Flown: 06/07/2010
Station: NEW STANTON 8395

(Arr) P CLOUDY, NWEST 10, 72 degrees

ARRIVAL
12:25:19
12:48:11
12:53:33
12:44:03
12:55:25
12:45:34
12:50:21
12:49:40
13:07:02
12:59:16
13:00:05
13:01:37
13:11:34
13:00:30
13:14:03
13:16:57
13:09:54
13:09:57 4/
13:11:43 280.
10 percent
13:11:54
13:14:24
13:10:44
13:19:21
13:15:04
13:16:18
13:21:53
13:19:34
13:33:50
13:32:31
13:28:57
13:26:59
13:25:21
13:25:46
13:30:20
13:30:32
13:28:35
13:40:45
20 percent
13:32:52 281.
13:42:40 3/
13:32:47 2/
13:32:20 5/
13:45:09 5/
13:45:18 4/
13:40:41 6/
13:36:53 6/
13:35:36 5/
13:40:15 2/

MILES
279.864
284.286
287.398
278.965
287.424
278.906

2/ 17

2/ 15

2/ 12
281.760

2/ 18

3/ 18

3/ 12
278.183

2/ 20

3/ 20

3/ 15

TOWIN
00.00
17.15
18.40
19.52
20.30
21.27
25.02
25.33
32.09
31.32
32.21
33.53
36.41
37.19
43.07
46.01
45 .47

YPM
1386.258
1323.018
1318.786
1312.601
1312.518
1307.024
1295.019
1292 .909
1274 _.000
1273.928
1271.261
1266.283
1259.618
1253.783
1238.320
1229.496
1227 .493
45.50 1227.340 83
46.08 1227.011 82
1226.452
1226.255
1224 .941
1222.287
1211.836
1208.413
1199.861
1195.415
1193.550
1184.198
1183.668
1182.088
1182.084
1180.899
1180.208
1179.211
1177.569
1174.279
1172.987
1169.182
1168.927
1167.113
1162.405
1162.109
1161.743
1154 .674
1153.615
1152.858

PT
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
920
89
88
87
86
85
84
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Name: #8 RACE 2ND

POS
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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PERTH AMBOY RACING PIGEON CLUB
Weekly Race Report
Open and Sportsman Category
Old Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

NAME

JERRY PETTI 1306
ANTHONY FORTE 2613
JERRY PETTI 1329
P &A 3314
PIOLA 4833
MARIUSZ 3695
CAROLE 320
P &A 3834
BOB MATUSZEWS 359
P &A 3861
JERRY PETTI 1323
JERRY PETTI 1348
P &A 325
P &A 912

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08

PAOF
MRC

PAOF
PAOF
PAF

PAOF
WTCM
PAOF
MRC

PAOF
PAOF
PAOF
V10C
VI0C

CLR
DCH
BCH
DCH
BB
BBW
BC
BCH
BCH
BB
BB
BB
BCH
BCH
BCH
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ARRIVAL

13:42:44
13:54:49
13:44:53
13:46:59
13:53:07
13:50:11
14:06:30
13:59:25
13:53:50
14:11:06
14:32:31
14:36:41
14:46:28
14:47:-33

MILES
3/ 10
5/ 17
4/ 10
2/ 8
3/ 9
6/ 20
6/ 12
3/ 8
3/ 7
4/ 8
5/ 10
6/
5/ 8
6/ 8

06/07/10-20:18
Page 2

Flown:

TOWIN
01:16
01:19
01:18
01:19
01:25
01:26
01:31
01:31
01:30
01:43
02:06
02:10
02:18
02:19

YPM
1142 .049
1137.247
1136.403
1135.239
1119.383
1115.395
1108.040
1103.832
1103.121
1075.863
1024 .219
1015.450
999.222
997.047

06/07/2010

PT
53
52
51
50
49
48
a7
46
45
44
43
42
a1
40

No clockings were
No clockings were

Bird across:

109.80

Joey’s Loft 49.50
Twin Towers 33.00

A. Forte 26.30

S. Krawiec/Sons 51.55
Carole 5.50

reported from BAYVIEW out
reported from JOE GALIETTI out of 5 entries.

of

3 entries.



